7& OPEN CROSS COUNTRY <<LA GLANOISE >>
COURSE DE MOUNTAIN BIKE
Résultats officiels

Cit

FE Ecoliéres 1989 - 1990 17 KM
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Dos Nom et prénom

9 Bugnard Valérie
22 Ecoffey Odile
23 Imbastaro Laetitia
58 Steiner Livia
77 Seydoux Marika
39 Conus Priscilla
42 Oberson Laura
65 Pittet Natalia

ME Ecoliers 1989 - 1990 17 KM

FC Cadettes 1987 - 1988 17 KM
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1
2

25 Donzallaz Mathieu
73 Bugnard Bastien
63 Scherz Valentin
10 Borcard Didier

79 Mercier Yoann

33 Blanc Pierre

71 Clément Yves

62 Amiet Norman

37 Jean Frédéric

70 Rumo Florian

56 Friedli Jérbme

66 Marbot Kevin

52 Dussex Romain
45 Duc Jérbme

24 Bondallaz Gael
57 Pache Serge

82 Rey Donovan

32 Roh Julien

90 Freiburghaus Valentin
78 Margueron Josselin
61 Prospero Maurizio
80 Werro Jérébme

69 Pollo Yanick

74 Bugnard Anne
64 Dutoit Marie

MC Cadets 1987 - 1988 17 KM
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35 Corpataux Patrick
17 Bongard Laurent

15 Etter Sylvain

12 Dos Santos

16 Beaud Simon

81 Froideveaux Romain
34 Wyssen Philipp

20 Bugnard Nicolas

19 Monney Gilles

14 Corthesy Damien

An

90
90
90
90
90
90
89
90

89
90
90
89
90
89
89
90
89
90
89
89
89
89
89
90
90
90
90
90
89
89
89

87
88

87
87
87
87
88
88
87
87
88
88

NP

1637
1648
1529
3673
1630
1670
1670
1529

1700
1637
1613
1666
1630
1966
1731
2014
1966
1731
1530
1038
1966
1670
1529
1470
1483
1966
1753
1700
1723
1783
1529

1637
1529

1734
1725
1628
1636
1666
2300
1719
1637
1630
1633

Club / Domicile

Charmey
Hauteville
Cheiry
Linden
Bulle
Ursy

Ursy
Cheiry

Fribourg
Charmey
Maracon
Grandvillard
Bulle
Ayent
Ependes
Béle
Ayent
Ependes
Payerne
Bercher
Ayent
Ursy
Cheity

Estavayer-Le-Lac

Vesin
Ayent
Matran
Fribourg
Marly
Pensier
Cheiry

Charmey
Cheiry

Tentlingen
Posieux
Vuadens

Broc
Grandvillard
Chaux-de-Fonds
Zumbholz
Charmey

Bulle

Marsens

Temps

53:08.77
:03:26.53
:04:31.31
:05:03.79
:13:45.64
:17:04.46
:17:08.48
:54:41.49
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50:06.75
50:07.81
50:08.45
53:07.80
55:20.36
56:09.53
56:42.85
57:10.35
59:09.68
59:24.21
1:00:32.12
1:00:34.43
1:01:42.40
1:02:32.58
1:05:18.98
1:07:18.74
1:07:43.88
1:08:03.58
1:09:12.59
1:11:45.07
1:11:51.22
1:13:12.35
1:14:09.66

52:58.71
1:54:40.37

42:47.90
43:49.04
44:19.74
44:48.82
45:16.11
45:29.15
45:33.13
46:36.64
47:23.35
49:27.40

Ecart

10:17.76
11:22.54
11:55.02
20:36.87
23:55.69
23:59.71
1:01:32.72

1.06

1.7
3:01.05
5:13.61
6:02.78
6:36.10
7:03.60
9:02.93
9:17.46
10:25.37
10:27.68
11:35.65
12:25.83
15:12.23
17:11.99
17:37.13
17:56.83
19:05.84
21:38.32
21:44.47
23:05.60
24:02.91

1:01:41.66

1:01.14
1:31.84
2:00.92
2:28.21
2:41.25
2:45.23
3:48.74
4:35.45
6:39.50



11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

FJ Juniors filles 1985 - 1986 33 KM

1
2

=
c
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FD Dames 1984 et moins 33 KM
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MM Messieurs 1974 - 1984 33 KM
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55 Doudin Frangois
59 Steiner Richard
44 Rouiller Patrick
18 Turrian Bastien
48 Constantin Jimmy
31 Cotter Baptiste
26 Dutoit Swann

38 Machado Adolfo
36 Blanc Laurent

307 Thalmann Stefanie
301 Tschabold Katrin

312 Peiry Florian
303 Fontana Marco
315 Dutoit Ludovic
314 Lucia Sylvestre
309 Sottas Aurélien
308 Moret Frédéric
316 Dutoit Sylvain
319 Morina Fidan

302 Margueron Alexandre

318 Biedermann Rudolf

317 Mooser Nicole
311 Overney Corinne

305 Kilchenmann Caroline

313 Hager Claudia
306 Poffet Sandra
320 Jaquet Carole
322 Magnin Anne-Laure

455 Gremaud Laurent
405 Troillet David
402 Rauber Benjamin
483 Gremaud Daniel
424 Dafflon Xavier
423 Messerli Jason
453 Zbinden David
502 Mooser Michaél
427 Croisier Michel
404 Fontana Silvio
508 Bourgeois Matthieu
422 Bugnard Vincent
521 Trachsel Marcel
452 Clément Arnaud
450 Neuhaus Mathias
457 Pilloud Frank
520 Guillod Leandre
484 Castella Grégory
426 Bossel Bertrand
454 Ecoffey Sylvain
440 Blanc Julien

88
88
88
88
87
88
87
87
88

86
86

Juniors gargons 1985 - 1986 33 KM

85
85
85
85
85
85
86
85
85
86

69
83
84
74
71
78
60

75
78
75
84
82
84
84
82
74
82
81
75
81
83
84
77
84
79
77
83
81

1530
3673
1687
1636
1966
1966
1807
1966
1966

1716
3612

1633
1735
1529
1612
1653
1555
1529
1485
1700
1716

1644
1630
1784
3506
1735
1665
1627

1628
1782
1656
1623
1754
1723
1716
1630
1337
1735
1754
1637
1470
1754
1633
1653
1787
1628
1618
1648
1966

Payerne
Linden
Vuiternens
Broc
Ayent
Ayent
Blonay
Ayent
Ayent

Schwarzsee
Steffisburg

Marsens
Giffers
Cheiry
Ecoteaux
Crésuz
Meniéres
Cheiry
Nuvilly
Fribourg
Schwarzsee

Avry-Devant-Pont
Bulle

Wallenried
Grosshdchstentten
Giffers
Estavannens
Vaulruz

Vuadens
Belfaux

Jaun

Semsales
Avry-sur-Matran
Marly

Plaffeien

Bulle

Vallorbe

Giffers

Rose

Charmey
Estavayer-Le-Lac
Avry

Marsens
Chatel-sur-Montsalvens
Mbtier

Vuadens
Chatel-St-Denis
Hauteville
Ayent

50:01.71
50:03.53
50:07.29
52:38.74
52:58.08
59:08.91
1:00:29.81
1:03:19.67
1:03:50.10

1:36:54.76
1:38:32.83

1:19:48.93
1:20:02.13
1:26:33.94
1:28:00.23
1:32:13.83
1:35:16.43
1:37:33.63
1:37:55.87
1:41:30.17
1:56:22.39

1:35:44.24
1:38:34.73
1:42:01.38
1:44:19.87
1:48:32.91
1:55:28.84
1:59:30.90

1:32:33.85
1:35:20.02
1:35:28.96
1:35:35.01
1:37:05.93
1:40:11.25
1:40:18.79
1:41:13.57
1:41:49.19
1:44:47.92
1:48:42.37
1:49:03.80
1:51:16.77
1:51:56.12
1:53:25.83
1:53:44.81
1:55:01.76
1:55:29.51
1:55:45.81
1:55:59.25
1:56:35.27

7:13.81
7:15.63
7:19.39
9:50.84
10:10.18
16:21.01
17:41.91
20:31.77
21:02.20

1:38.07

13.2
6:45.01
8:11.30

12:24.90
15:27.50
17:44.70
18:06.94
21:41.24
36:33.46

2:50.49
6:17.14
8:35.63
12:48.67
19:44.60
23:46.66

2:46.17
2:55.11
3:01.16
4:32.08
7:37.40
7:44.94
8:39.72
9:15.34
12:14.07
16:08.52
16:29.95
18:42.92
19:22.27
20:51.98
21:10.96
22:27.91
22:55.66
23:11.96
23:25.40
24:01.42



22 527 Ruffieux Olivier 74 1645 LeBry 1:56:57.09  24:23.24

23 511 Pugin Chistophe 74 1628 Vuadens 2:00:29.49 27:55.64
24 474 Recordon Jean-Frangois 78 1991 Salins 2:06:38.51 34:04.66
25 401 Leparoux Yves 74 1725 Posieux 2:10:03.04 37:29.19
26 471 Moullet Cédric 74 1053 Bretigny 2:11:48.88  39:15.03
27 447 Pillonel Steve 78 1474 Lully 2:12:24.74  39:50.89
28 425 Richoz Guillaume 84 1623 Semsales 2:19:32.25 46:58.40
29 528 Kolly Marc 82 1782 Lossy 2:28:39.93 56:06.08
30 441 Demiere Jacques 74 1674 Montet 2:33:20.37 1:00:46.52

MA Masters 1964 - 1973 39 KM

1 482 Sudan Christophe 69 1630 Bulle 1:37:37.76

2 413 Seydoux Martial 67 1627 Vaulruz 1:37:47.35 9.59
3 498 Cuanillon Michel 67 1700 Fribourg 1:40:12.76 2:35.00
4 485 Giller David 64 1661 Le Paquier 1:44:06.36 6:28.60
5 470 Schorderet Jean-Paul 66 1636 Broc 1:47:01.13 9:23.37
6 411 Progin Pascal 67 1630 Bulle 1:47:34.30 9:56.54
7 410 Bard Alain 66 1630 Bulle 1:49:00.64 11:22.88
8 467 Dey Christophe 68 1649 Pont-La-Ville 1:49:42.32 12:04.56
9 505 Glardon Denis 65 1630 Bulle 1:50:16.02 12:38.26
10 409 Berdoz Jean-Marc 67 1660 Chateau-d'Oex 1:50:25.68 12:47.92
11 475 Ody Damien 71 1630 Bulle 1:52:03.17 14:25.41
12 534 Berdoz Martial 71 1807 Blonay 1:52:13.83  14:36.07
13 497 Bovet Stephane 73 1630 Bulle 1:53:16.78  15:39.02
14 465 Remy Philippe 69 1630 Bulle 1:53:42.12 16:04.36
15 462 Francey Swen 65 1974 Arbaz 1:55:27.76  17:50.00
16 503 Grandjean Armand 71 1669 Albeuve 1:55:53.41 18:15.65
17 481 Blattmann Sébastien 71 1638 Morlon 1:55:54.37 18:16.61
18 463 Hofer Andreas 66 1630 Bulle 1:57:50.99  20:13.23
19 449 Schertenleib Daniel 70 3415 Hasle 2:01:22.19 23:44.43
20 532 Terrapon Jacques 64 1678 Siviriez 2:03:26.72 25:48.96
21 458 Wittwer Markus 70 3780 Gstaad 2:03:28.03  25:50.27
22 472 Miserez Jean-Luc 73 1040 Echallens 2:04:36.67 26:58.91
23 412 Chassot Jacques 70 1725 Posieux 2:04:52.59 27:14.83
24 516 Vorlet Stéphane 64 1541 Sevaz 2:05:33.56 27:55.80
25 448 Magne Christophe 69 1675 Mossel 2:06:18.93  28:41.17
26 437 Galster Frédéric 73 1674 Vuarmarens 2:08:02.70 30:24.94
27 501 Camélique Alain 67 1632 Riaz 2:08:28.65 30:50.89
28 531 Raemy Christophe 72 1678 siviriez 2:11:44.33  34:06.57
29 533 Berdoz Frédéric 70 1616 Attalens 2:12:38.77 35:01.01
30 464 Langenegger Lionel 69 1418 Vuarrens 2:15:09.16  37:31.40
31 436 Peiry Hervé 70 1670 Esmonts 2:15:33.18 37:55.42
32 439 Baudois Eric 67 1678 Siviriez 2:15:40.00 38:02.24
33 509 Jacot Didier 64 1753 Matran 2:16:37.03  38:59.27
34 489 Yerly Philippe 73 1814 Tour-de-Peilz 2:16:51.69 39:13.93
35 428 Berset Christophe 68 1784 Cournillens 2:17:05.38 39:27.62
36 451 Poffet Christian 73 1735 Giffers 2:17:27.42  39:49.66
37 429 Julmi Christophe 73 1721 Cormérod 2:19:24.12 41:46.36
38 519 Saudan Joseph 67 1618 Chatel-St-Denis 2:21:35.12 43:57.36
39 536 Tricot Lionel 72 1012 Lausanne 2:29:12.87 51:35.11
40 535 Duchemin Jean-Marc 69 1290 Versoix 2:32:03.17 54:25.41
41 456 Risse Gérald 67 1530 payerne 2:32:58.91 55:21.15
42 517 Yerly Roland 64 1726 Farvagny 2:38:08.76 1:00:31.00
43 438 Prélaz Daniel 66 1673 Rue 2:41:22.53 1:03:44.77
44 480 Fasel Patrice 64 1489 Murist 2:44:34.43 1:06:56.67

45 442 Cottet Eric 66 1673 Rue 2:49:08.07 1:11:30.31



M1 Vétérans 1 1954 - 1963 39 KM

1 466 Steiner Adolf 59 3673 JassBach/Linden 1:41:57.66
2 525 Stempfel Marius 60 1712 Tafers 1:45:46.74 3:49.08
3 506 Wolleb Walter 61 1008 Prilly 1:49:12.46 7:14.80
4 491 Mooser Francis 59 1630 Bulle 1:50:23.80 8:26.14
5 473 Beaumont Olivier 55 1012 Lausanne 1:51:51.06 9:53.40
6 524 Gilliéron Christian 60 1085 Vulliens 1:53:08.99 11:11.33
7 512 Genet Daniel 58 1509 Vucherens 1:55:33.52 13:35.86
8 529 Maillard Francis 59 1661 Le Paquier 1:57:42.79 15:45.13
9 469 Jatou Claude 60 1807 Blonay 1:58:06.28 16:08.62
10 479 Monney Jean-Pierre 54 1470 Estavayer-Le-Lac 2:01:24.77 19:27.11
11 460 Dussex Pierrot 57 1966 Ayent 2:04:09.33 22:11.67
12 432 Mercanton Patrick 57 1607 Palézieux-Village 2:04:33.90 22:36.24
13 514 Huguelet Roland 54 1530 Payerne 2:05:15.41  23:17.75
14 416 Bise Richard 62 1489 Murist 2:05:34.71  23:37.05
15 495 Michaud Jean-Charles 62 1675 Vauderens 2:06:43.98 24:46.32
16 407 Favre Dominique 59 1754 Rosé 2:07:01.84 25:04.18
17 459 Chabbey Yves 57 1966 Ayent 2:07:05.77 25:08.11
18 526 Colson Jean-Michel 56 1610 Chatillens 2:08:00.99 26:03.33
19 461 Morard Martiol 59 1966 Ayent 2:08:45.74 26:48.08
20 513 Charriére Roland 63 1635 La Tour-de-Tréme 2:10:03.49 28:05.83
21 486 Scherz Jean-Claude 57 1613 Maracon 2:12:13.42  30:15.76
22 488 Déglise Eric 63 1617 Remaufens 2:15:16.59  33:18.93
23 487 Dutoit Armand 61 1529 Cheiry 2:20:16.65 38:18.99
24 507 Rinsoz Stéphane 61 1066 Epalinges 2:20:58.27 39:00.61
25 431 Raetzo Serge 59 1700 Fribourg 2:21:44.06 39:46.40
26 417 Nuoffer Daniel 56 1700 Fribourg 2:24:22.41 42:24.75
27 433 Jaques Remy 63 1350 Orbe 2:31:46.11  49:48.45
28 490 Overney Michel 54 1752 Villars-sur-Glane 2:32:12.88 50:15.22
29 445 Corpataux André 60 1489 Murist 2:38:51.70 56:54.04
30 446 Pillonel Raymond 54 1474 Lully 2:38:52.26 56:54.60
31 443 Audergon Philippe 61 1726 Posat 2:53:08.74 1:11:11.08
32 444 Rumo Hubert 59 1489 Murist 3:02:19.89 1:20:22.23
33 494 Marmy Francgois 59 Foren 3:02:29.49 1:20:31.83
34 493 Duc Blaise 57 Forel 3:02:30.34 1:20:32.68
35 434 Paillard Laurent 55 1614 Granges 3:12:16.28 1:30:18.62
36 522 Braso Marc 62 1699 Porsel 3:19:15.29 1:37:17.63
37 504 Pedrucci Leon 55 1644 Avry-Devant-Pont 3:24:01.14 1:42:03.48
M2 Vétérans 2 1953 et moins 39 KM
1 478 Sanchini Alberto 48 2300 La Chaux-de-Fonds 1:53:41.05
2 530 Dorthe Michel 52 1608 Oron-Le-Chétel 1:54:31.15 50.1
3 418 Vallat Jean-Claude 53 2300 Chaux-de-Fonds 2:03:18.01 9:36.96
4 518 Braillard Gabriel 49 1670 siviriez 2:08:42.46 15:01.41
5 415 Gilléron Bernard 50 1608 Oron-le-Chatel 2:09:13.86 15:32.81
6 477 Chevalley Laurent 53 1609 St-Martin 2:22:23.97 28:42.92
7 468 Kaser Jean-Pierre 52 1725 Posieux 2:25:08.66 31:27.61
8 420 Scherrer Eugéne 45 1637 Charmey 2:30:33.10 36:52.05
9 435 Dutoit Daniel 51 1807 Blonay 2:43:13.71 49:32.66
MP Populaires Messieurs 17 Km
1 91 Zurfluh Stephan 1965 3634 Thierachern 43:30.87
2 92 Neyroud Christophe 1971 1807 Blonay 45:24.35 1:53.48
3 50 Zuckinden Frederic 1979 1716 Plaffeien 49:17.21 5:46.34
4 2 Berset Claude 1968 1643 Gumefens 49:20.00 5:49.13
5 60 Krahenblhl Hans 1945 3672 Aeschlen 50:05.73 6:34.86
6 7 Bartschi Pascal 1980 1522 Lucens 51:43.98 8:13.11



7 85 Rod Pascal
8 68 Andrey Jacques
9 76 Maillard Eric
10 4 Vaucher Aurélien
11 51 Sudan Michel
12 93 Pache Jean-Louis
13 88 Panés Daniel
14 53 Rossier Frédéric
15 49 Monney Christian
16 3 Bossel Gaétan
17 6 Vohlhauser Stéphane
18 84 Grivaz Jean-Luc
19 43 Oberson Gilles
20 86 Lincio Michel
21 54 Chammartin Stephane
22 21 Aymon Christophe
23 30 Dummermuth Christophe
24 83 Schmid Martin
25 29 Garzon Antoine
26 28 Meyfarth Philippe
27 67 Marbot Denis
28 1 Savoyen Laurent

FP Populaires Dames 17 Km

K1

8 Pharisa Fabienne
27 Tornare Véronique
87 Panés Sylvie
47 Savary Mélanie
75 Rinsoz Sylvie
46 Huguenot Laetitia
41 Gremaud Coralie
40 Conus Anne
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Kids 1 1995 -1997 1,2 KM

815 Murith Bastien
810 Aymon Jorik

807 Di Stefano Russo Grégory
823 Corminboeuf Loris
818 Barben Thibau
813 Bise Cindy

804 Mauron Julien
806 Audergon Fannie
809 Francey Loris

10 814 Amiet Megane

11 819 Stempfel Damian
12 817 Bolle Julie

13 816 Lederrey Yann
14 803 Dénervaud Eva
15 811 Roh Aurélie

16 802 Antonietti Luciano
17 822 Chenaux Leonie
18 820 Haymoz Jonathan
19 821 Nikles Vincent
20 801 Daehler Lois

21 808 Gremaud Orianne
22 812 Roh Loic
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1966
1960
1962
1989
1961
1969
1966
1972
1965
1988
1972
1967
1958
1959
1972
1964
1969
1963
1970
1971
1959
1965

1969
1977
1970
1982
1962
1981
1991
1965

95
95
95
95
96
96
95
95
96
95
96
95
95
95
95
96
96
96
97
97
95
97

1522
1663
1678
1670
1628
1753
1040
1680
1753
1678
1742
1683
1670
1683
1681
1966
1028
1683
1026
1026
1038
1033

1665
1675
1040
1673
1066
1675
1670
1670

1638
1966
1219
1564
2025
1489
1678
1726
1698
2014
1712
1726
1040
1678
1966
1670
1700
1610
1656
1673
1670
1966

Lucens
Epagny
siviriez

Ursy
Vuadens
Matran
Echallens
Romont
Matran
Siviriez
Autigny
Brenles

Ursy

Brenles
Billens
Forunou-Ayent
Préverenges
Brenles
Genéve
Genéve
Bercher
Cheseaux-Lausanne

Estavannens
Vauderens
Echallens
Promasens
Epalinges
Vauderens
Ursy

Ursy

Morlon
Ayent

Le Lignon
Domdidier
Chez-Le-Bart
Murist
Siviriez
Posat
Bouloz
Bole
Tafers
Farvagny
Echallens
Siviriez
Ayent
Ursy
Fribourg
Chaétillens
Jaun
Auboranges
Ursy
Ayent

1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
1:
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51:51.43
52:09.39
52:21.07
52:57.54
54:51.82
56:35.47
56:37.15
56:40.45
57:31.07
58:51.16
03:04.72
07:00.80
08:13.63
10:05.69
12:31.40
14:11.71
17:39.97
17:47.01
19:12.25
19:13.30
21:00.31
46:23.49

58:04.87

:00:30.34
:11:27.57
:12:47.92
:12:49.40
:12:52.97
:17:17.97
:17:19.17

1:36.45
1:36.97
1:43.01
1:47.12
1:52.94
2:02.00
2:06.83
2:09.64
2:18.49
2:23.13
2:24.35
2:26.89
2:29.24
2:32.64
2:35.51
2:40.47
2:41.91
2:49.66
3:05.71
3:06.71
3:11.29
3:15.74

8:20.56

8:38.52

8:50.20

9:26.67
11:20.95
13:04.60
13:06.28
13:09.58
14:00.20
15:20.29
19:33.85
23:29.93
24:42.76
26:34.82
29:00.53
30:40.84
34:09.10
34:16.14
35:41.38
35:42.43
37:29.44

:02:52.62

2:25.47
13:22.70
14:43.05
14:44.53
14:48.10
19:13.10
19:14.30

0.52
6.56
10.67
16.49
25.55
30.38
33.19
42.04
46.68
47.9
50.44
52.79
56.19
59.06
1:04.02
1:05.46
1:13.21
1:29.26
1:30.26
1:34.84
1:39.29



K2 Kids 2 1993 - 1994 1,8 KM

1 869 Barben Quentin 93 2025 Chez-Le-Bart 2:48.55

2 876 Chenaux Florian 93 1700 Fribourg 2:49.20 0.65
3 862 Bugnard Pierre 93 1637 Charmey 2:54.82 6.27
4 867 Pharisa Loic 94 1665 Estavannens 3:12.78 24.23
5 873 Nikles Florence 93 1656 Jaun 3:14.45 259
6 868 Conus Loic 93 1674 Vuarmarens 3:18.37 29.82
7 859 Overney Patrick 93 1752 Villars-sur-Glane 3:21.74 33.19
8 874 Nikles Simon 93 1656 Jaun 3:23.47 34.92
9 865 Bolle Marion 94 1726 Farvagny 3:25.88 37.33
10 857 Pantet Christophe 94 1519 Les Paccots 3:32.32 43.77
11 855 Prélaz Cyril 93 1670 Ursy 3:35.14 46.59
12 864 Morina Dardan 94 1485 Nuvilly 3:36.76 48.21
13 858 Spicher Baptiste 94 1633 Marsens 3:39.41 50.86
14 851 Prélaz Florian 94 1673 Rue 3:39.93 51.38
15 872 Repond Joél 94 1648 Hauteville 3:41.04 52.49
16 866 Pharisa Jérémie 94 1665 Estavannens 3:42.27 53.72
17 871 Stempel Sarah 94 1712 Tafers 3:49.67 1:01.12
18 870 Rey Thomas 93 1483 Vesin 3:53.02 1:04.47
19 856 Bise Michaél 94 1489 Murist 3:55.66 1:07.11
20 861 Pittet Robert 93 1529 Cheiry 4:10.77 1:22.22
21 863 Rumo Célestin 94 1731 Ependes 4:14.33 1:25.78
22 852 Dubey Jérémie 94 1541 Sévaz 4:17.30 1:28.75
23 860 Décoppet Dylan 93 1529 Cheiry 4:25.41 1:36.86
24 854 Francey Celia 93 1698 Bouloz 4:32.85 1:44.30
25 875 Imbasraro Fabiola 93 1529 Cheiry 4:34.69 1:46.14
26 853 Baudois Fanny 94 1678 Siviriez 4:37.78 1:49.23

K3 Kids 3 1991 -1992 2,4 KM

1 921 Pythoud Maxime 91 1669 Albeuve 4:12.46

2 917 Barben Emilien 91 2025 Chez-Le-Bart 4:13.23 0.77
3 920 Chenaux Adrien 91 1700 Fribourg 4:14.72 2.26
4 922 Corminboeuf Raphaél 91 1484 Aumont 4:29.87 17.41
5 915 Pharisa Marie 91 1665 Estavannens 4:36.29 23.83
6 919 Repond Jérdbme 92 1648 Hauteville 5:02.97 50.51
7 914 Pharisa Séverine 92 1665 Estavannens 5:07.86 55.4
8 913 Glardon Leandro 92 1630 Bulle 5:10.20 57.74
9 918 Ruffieux Amandine 91 1628 Vuadens 5:17.84 1:05.38
10 905 Jaccottet Loic 91 1966 Ayent 5:23.85 1:11.39
11 908 Donzallaz Nicolas 92 1700 Fribourg 5:28.48 1:16.02
12 902 Carvalho Tiago 92 1670 Ursy 5:36.39 1:23.93
13 909 Spicher Marine 91 1633 Marsens 5:38.31 1:25.85
14 911 Lambert Samuel 92 1752 Villars-sur-Glane 5:45.61 1:33.15
15 912 Clément Axel 92 1731 Ependes 5:53.11 1:40.65
16 904 Basha Besfort 91 1670 Ursy 5:54.35 1:41.89
17 906 Aymon Dyian 91 1966 Ayent 5:54.98 1:42.52
18 910 Bondallaz Manon 91 1529 Cheiry 6:09.71 1:57.25
19 907 Roh Kevin 92 1966 Ayent 6:13.41 2:00.95
20 901 Conus Delphine 92 1670 Ursy 6:24.97 2:12.51
21 916 Morand Michel 91 1727 Magnedens 6:28.99 2:16.53

Absent au départ
11 Luthi Stefan 89 3672 Oberdiessbach
406 Gross Kurt 71 1737 Piossrid

408 Savary Didier 69 1630 Bulle



Abandon

5 Lederrey Jacques 1961 1040 Echallens

13 Sudan Matteo 87 1636 Broc

72 Morand Baptiste 87 1630 Bulle

89 Terrapon Gaél 89 1084 Carrouge
304 Ulrich Rose-Marie 81 1618 Chatel-St-Denis
310 Titly Gwenaelle 72 1647 Corbieres
321 Saugy Céline 75 1630 Bulle
403 Charriére Thierry 80 1632 Riaz
414 Grangier Jean-Luc 70 1669 Les Scienes
419 Tschabold Alex 49 3612 Stefisburg
421 Chassot Sébastien 74 1752 Villars-s-Gléane
430 Dernervaud Dominique 62 1678 siviriez
476 Rey Patrick 64 1628 Vuadens
492 Peclard Jean-Claude 47 1484 Aumont
496 Truan Stéphane 74 1337 Vallorbe
499 Scherrer David 73 1637 Charmey
500 Savary Hugues 80 1661 Le Paquier
510 Charriére Nicolas 82 1630 Bulle
515 Schaller Cédric 74 1470 Estavayer-Le-Lac
523 Richner Walter 57 1699 Porsel
805 Dubey Jaél 97 1541 Sévaz
903 Elezaj Ahmet 92 1670 Ursy

Soft Control
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